
August 31, 2022

Race Date Orono XC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Girls

Girls Varsity 5K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Isabelle Schmitz Hutchinson8454 19:18.21   1 11 3:52/K
Erica Kazin Delano8437 19:58.5(< 5)   2 11 4:00/K
Callie Arthur Blake School (The)8402 20:38.52   3 8 4:08/K
Hanna Hack Blake School (The)8408 21:11.53   4 10 4:14/K
Jazleen Malherek-Osorio Wayzata8528 21:26.44   5 9 4:17/K
Sindri Bonner Orono8467 21:36.85   6 11 4:19/K
Alivia Uselding Orono8475 21:42.96   7 9 4:21/K
Cleo Kilpatrick Blake School (The)8409 21:44.37   8 11 4:21/K
Elise Wilson Wayzata8549 21:51.18   9 11 4:22/K
Miley Clark Wayzata8512 22:05.79  10 9 4:25/K
Alexa Jones Wayzata8521 22:08.110  11 9 4:26/K
Chloe Kissell Wayzata8522 23:02.711  12 9 4:37/K
Ella Duplessis Blake School (The)8404 23:06.412  13 9 4:37/K
Abigail Schoenfelder Wayzata8540 23:14.813  14 10 4:39/K
Madison Wester Hutchinson8456 23:32.214  15 10 4:42/K
Anika Malloy Wayzata8529 23:32.215  16 11 4:42/K
Macy Leahy Wayzata8526 23:35.4(> 7)  17 9 4:43/K
Caroline Pollack Blake School (The)8414 23:46.916  18 12 4:45/K
Eleanor Swanson Wayzata8545 24:06.1(> 7)  19 11 4:49/K
Caroline Johnson Orono8468 24:13.417  20 12 4:51/K
Madeline Mulvahill Orono8471 24:13.918  21 10 4:51/K
Haedyn Barkeim Rockford8493 24:14.319  22 11 4:51/K
Megan Haan Wayzata8518 24:20.5(> 7)  23 11 4:52/K
Anna Cammack Wayzata8510 24:34.1(> 7)  24 10 4:55/K
Cyrena Carr Wayzata8511 24:37.8(> 7)  25 9 4:56/K
Kaeli Knutson Wayzata8523 24:39.6(> 7)  26 10 4:56/K
Anabelle Koshiol Rockford8497 24:42.920  27 10 4:57/K
Lily Montgomery Orono8470 24:44.021  28 10 4:57/K
Haley Swensen Wayzata8546 24:49.8(> 7)  29 10 4:58/K
Susanna Johnson Orono8469 24:53.322  30 10 4:59/K
Mercedes Scheil Wayzata8538 24:57.1(> 7)  31 9 4:59/K
Piper Fuhr Blake School (The)8406 24:59.723  32 9 5:00/K
Ruby Cramer Wayzata8513 24:59.8(> 7)  33 10 5:00/K
Kaitlin Larson Wayzata8525 25:03.4(> 7)  34 12 5:01/K
Emily Alexander Blake School (The)8400 25:04.224  35 9 5:01/K
Lauren Smith Wayzata8543 25:23.2(> 7)  36 11 5:05/K
Evelyn Wittnebel Rockford8499 25:27.125  37 7 5:05/K
Kiera Ziemer Hutchinson8457 25:27.326  38 10 5:05/K
Cecilia Polum Wayzata8533 25:47.2(> 7)  39 9 5:09/K
Lucky Lillygreen Blake School (The)8411 25:47.6(> 7)  40 12 5:10/K
Teya Rigg Wayzata8536 26:00.5(> 7)  41 11 5:12/K
Sonja Pendergast Wayzata8531 26:17.0(> 7)  42 9 5:15/K
Breann Blanchard Rockford8494 26:24.727  43 12 5:17/K
Grettel MarinMelendez St. Paul Washington8501 26:30.7(< 5)  44 11 5:18/K
Morgan Leahy Wayzata8527 26:33.0(> 7)  45 11 5:19/K
Breanna Stansbury Hutchinson8455 26:47.228  46 11 5:21/K
Sunni Burton Wayzata8509 27:05.7(> 7)  47 11 5:25/K
Shaima Sharaf Wayzata8542 27:06.8(> 7)  48 9 5:25/K
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August 31, 2022

Race Date Orono XC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Girls

Girls Varsity 5K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Courtney Funke Wayzata8517 27:10.3(> 7)  49 11 5:26/K
Ella Froning Hutchinson8452 27:18.929  50 12 5:28/K
McKenna Kalkbrenner Orono8305 27:41.630  51 12 5:32/K
Orla Prior Wayzata8534 27:47.0(> 7)  52 10 5:33/K
Reese Woodward Wayzata8550 27:51.3(> 7)  53 9 5:34/K
Kiera Enstad Wayzata8515 28:15.6(> 7)  54 12 5:39/K
Aanya Pandey Blake School (The)8412 28:16.2(> 7)  55 10 5:39/K
Emma Schliemann Wayzata8539 28:24.7(> 7)  56 12 5:41/K
Alyssa Krig Blake School (The)8410 28:49.6(> 7)  57 10 5:46/K
Calista Schrader Wayzata8541 28:53.8(> 7)  58 11 5:47/K
Hope Gustafson Rockford8495 28:55.831  59 9 5:47/K
Adelaide Hisey Wayzata8519 28:59.6(> 7)  60 10 5:48/K
Grace Suppes Wayzata8544 30:00.4(> 7)  61 9 6:00/K
Brinley Rigg Wayzata8535 30:10.4(> 7)  62 9 6:02/K
Brittany Wang Wayzata8547 30:30.9(> 7)  63 11 6:06/K
Gabby Augustine Hutchinson8449 30:35.632  64 9 6:07/K
Isabella Nelson Rockford8498 30:42.733  65 10 6:09/K
Megan Meyer Wayzata8530 31:15.5(> 7)  66 9 6:15/K
Daria Koranteng Wayzata8524 31:21.6(> 7)  67 10 6:16/K
Anna Zarasczak Wayzata8551 31:55.8(> 7)  68 9 6:23/K
Reese Risdall Wayzata8537 32:57.1(> 7)  69 9 6:35/K
Zoe Edinburgh Blake School (The)8405 34:01.4(> 7)  70 12 6:48/K
Hathaway Thatcher Wayzata8570 35:29.4(> 7)  71 7:06/K
Reese Horsley Wayzata8520 35:30.9(> 7)  72 9 7:06/K
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August 31, 2022 Final Team Results
Race Date Orono XC Invitational

Girls

Girls Varsity 5K

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

TimeGrade
Time
BackPlace

Overal
Place

Finish Position -     1
   40

Team - Blake School (The)

22:05.5Average Time:Team Score (places):

8402     2 20:38.52 20:38.5    1 8 0:00.0Callie Arthur
8408     3 21:11.55 41:50.0    2 10 0:33.0Hanna Hack
8409     7 21:44.312 1:03:34.3    3 11 1:05.8Cleo Kilpatrick
8404    12 23:06.424 1:26:40.7    4 9 2:27.9Ella Duplessis
8414    16 23:46.940 1:50:27.6    5 12 3:08.4Caroline Pollack
8406 (23) 24:59.7(63) 2:15:27.3    6 9 4:21.2Piper Fuhr
8400 (24) 25:04.2(87) 2:40:31.5    7 9 4:25.7Emily Alexander
8411 More Than  7 25:47.6 3:06:19.1    8 12 5:09.1Lucky Lillygreen
8412 More Than  7 28:16.2 3:34:35.3    9 10 7:37.7Aanya Pandey
8410 More Than  7 28:49.6 4:03:24.9   10 10 8:11.1Alyssa Krig
8405 More Than  7 34:01.4 4:37:26.3   11 12 13:22.9Zoe Edinburgh

Finish Position -     2
   42

Team - Wayzata

22:06.8Average Time:Team Score (places):

8528     4 21:26.44 21:26.4    1 9 0:00.0Jazleen Malherek-Osorio
8549     8 21:51.112 43:17.5    2 11 0:24.7Elise Wilson
8512     9 22:05.721 1:05:23.2    3 9 0:39.3Miley Clark
8521    10 22:08.131 1:27:31.3    4 9 0:41.7Alexa Jones
8522    11 23:02.742 1:50:34.0    5 9 1:36.3Chloe Kissell
8540 (13) 23:14.8(55) 2:13:48.8    6 10 1:48.4Abigail Schoenfelder
8529 (15) 23:32.2(70) 2:37:21.0    7 11 2:05.8Anika Malloy
8526 More Than  7 23:35.4 3:00:56.4    8 9 2:09.0Macy Leahy
8545 More Than  7 24:06.1 3:25:02.5    9 11 2:39.7Eleanor Swanson
8518 More Than  7 24:20.5 3:49:23.0   10 11 2:54.1Megan Haan
8510 More Than  7 24:34.1 4:13:57.1   11 10 3:07.7Anna Cammack
8511 More Than  7 24:37.8 4:38:34.9   12 9 3:11.4Cyrena Carr
8523 More Than  7 24:39.6 5:03:14.5   13 10 3:13.2Kaeli Knutson
8546 More Than  7 24:49.8 5:28:04.3   14 10 3:23.4Haley Swensen
8538 More Than  7 24:57.1 5:53:01.4   15 9 3:30.7Mercedes Scheil
8513 More Than  7 24:59.8 6:18:01.2   16 10 3:33.4Ruby Cramer
8525 More Than  7 25:03.4 6:43:04.6   17 12 3:37.0Kaitlin Larson
8543 More Than  7 25:23.2 7:08:27.8   18 11 3:56.8Lauren Smith
8533 More Than  7 25:47.2 7:34:15.0   19 9 4:20.8Cecilia Polum
8536 More Than  7 26:00.5 8:00:15.5   20 11 4:34.1Teya Rigg
8531 More Than  7 26:17.0 8:26:32.5   21 9 4:50.6Sonja Pendergast
8527 More Than  7 26:33.0 8:53:05.5   22 11 5:06.6Morgan Leahy
8509 More Than  7 27:05.7 9:20:11.2   23 11 5:39.3Sunni Burton
8542 More Than  7 27:06.8 9:47:18.0   24 9 5:40.4Shaima Sharaf
8517 More Than  7 27:10.3 10:14:28.3   25 11 5:43.9Courtney Funke
8534 More Than  7 27:47.0 10:42:15.3   26 10 6:20.6Orla Prior
8550 More Than  7 27:51.3 11:10:06.6   27 9 6:24.9Reese Woodward
8515 More Than  7 28:15.6 11:38:22.2   28 12 6:49.2Kiera Enstad
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August 31, 2022 Final Team Results
Race Date Orono XC Invitational

Girls

Girls Varsity 5K

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

TimeGrade
Time
BackPlace

Overal
Place

Finish Position -     2
   42

Team - Wayzata

22:06.8Average Time:Team Score (places):

8539 More Than  7 28:24.7 12:06:46.9   29 12 6:58.3Emma Schliemann
8541 More Than  7 28:53.8 12:35:40.7   30 11 7:27.4Calista Schrader
8519 More Than  7 28:59.6 13:04:40.3   31 10 7:33.2Adelaide Hisey
8544 More Than  7 30:00.4 13:34:40.7   32 9 8:34.0Grace Suppes
8535 More Than  7 30:10.4 14:04:51.1   33 9 8:44.0Brinley Rigg
8547 More Than  7 30:30.9 14:35:22.0   34 11 9:04.5Brittany Wang
8530 More Than  7 31:15.5 15:06:37.5   35 9 9:49.1Megan Meyer
8524 More Than  7 31:21.6 15:37:59.1   36 10 9:55.2Daria Koranteng
8551 More Than  7 31:55.8 16:09:54.9   37 9 10:29.4Anna Zarasczak
8537 More Than  7 32:57.1 16:42:52.0   38 9 11:30.7Reese Risdall
8570 More Than  7 35:29.4 17:18:21.4   39 14:03.0Hathaway Thatcher
8520 More Than  7 35:30.9 17:53:52.3   40 9 14:04.5Reese Horsley

Finish Position -     3
   67

Team - Orono

23:18.2Average Time:Team Score (places):

8467     5 21:36.85 21:36.8    1 11 0:00.0Sindri Bonner
8475     6 21:42.911 43:19.7    2 9 0:06.1Alivia Uselding
8468    17 24:13.428 1:07:33.1    3 12 2:36.6Caroline Johnson
8471    18 24:13.946 1:31:47.0    4 10 2:37.1Madeline Mulvahill
8470    21 24:44.067 1:56:31.0    5 10 3:07.2Lily Montgomery
8469 (22) 24:53.3(89) 2:21:24.3    6 10 3:16.5Susanna Johnson
8305 (30) 27:41.6(119) 2:49:05.9    7 12 6:04.8McKenna Kalkbrenner

Finish Position -     4
   98

Team - Hutchinson

24:28.7Average Time:Team Score (places):

8454     1 19:18.21 19:18.2    1 11 0:00.0Isabelle Schmitz
8456    14 23:32.215 42:50.4    2 10 4:14.0Madison Wester
8457    26 25:27.341 1:08:17.7    3 10 6:09.1Kiera Ziemer
8455    28 26:47.269 1:35:04.9    4 11 7:29.0Breanna Stansbury
8452    29 27:18.998 2:02:23.8    5 12 8:00.7Ella Froning
8449 (32) 30:35.6(130) 2:32:59.4    6 9 11:17.4Gabby Augustine

Finish Position -     5
  122

Team - Rockford

25:56.9Average Time:Team Score (places):

8493    19 24:14.319 24:14.3    1 11 0:00.0Haedyn Barkeim
8497    20 24:42.939 48:57.2    2 10 0:28.6Anabelle Koshiol
8499    25 25:27.164 1:14:24.3    3 7 1:12.8Evelyn Wittnebel
8494    27 26:24.791 1:40:49.0    4 12 2:10.4Breann Blanchard
8495    31 28:55.8122 2:09:44.8    5 9 4:41.5Hope Gustafson
8498 (33) 30:42.7(155) 2:40:27.5    6 10 6:28.4Isabella Nelson
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August 31, 2022 Final Team Results
Race Date Orono XC Invitational

Girls

Girls Varsity 5K

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

TimeGrade
Time
BackPlace

Overal
Place

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Delano
Average Time:Team Score (places):

8437 Less Than  5 19:58.5 19:58.5    1 11 0:00.0Erica Kazin

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - St. Paul Washington Technology Magnet
Average Time:Team Score (places):

8501 Less Than  5 26:30.7 26:30.7    1 11 0:00.0Grettel MarinMelendez
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